MILLER 100L PRESENTED BY MCGRATH POWERSPORTS OFFICIAL ENTRY LIST
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ASA KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT & GRANDSTAY® HOSPITALITY

MILLER 100L PRESENTED BY MCGRATH POWERSPORTS

Race Event 9 of 12 - Hawkeye Downs Speedway - Cedar Rapids, lowa - 08.12.11

Driver Name

Brad Osborn
Michael Bilderback (TS)
Thor Anderson
Bradley Tilton

Travis Sauter

Mark Kraus

Nick Murgic (TS)
Tim Schendel (TS)
Nick Panitzke (TS)
Ross Kenseth (TS)
Jeff Storm (TS)

Jeff Choquette
Weston Griffith Jr.
Joey Gase

Dan Fredrickson
Andrew Morrissey (TS)
Mike Carlson

Chris Wimmer (TS)
Mason Mitchell
Griffin McGrath (TS)
Steve Carlson (TS)
Jacob Goede (TS)
Tim Plummer

Joel Theisen (R)
Chris Weinkauf (TS)
Jonathan Eilen (TS)
Skylar Holzhausen (R)
Paul Paine

Nathan Haseleu (TS)
Matt Tift

Travis Thompson

Trent Snyder

Driver

Hometown
Janesville, IA
South Beloit, IL
Bondurant, 1A
Cheyenne, WY
Necedah, WI
Stratford, Wi
Rosemount, MN
Sparta, WI

Sauk Centre, MN
Spring Valley, IL
Waterford, WI
South Beach, FL
Crown Point, IN
Cedar Rapids, IA
Lakeville, MN
DeForest, WI
West Salem, WI
Wausau, WI

W. Des Moines, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
West Salem, WI
Carver, MN
Norway, I1A
Maple Grove, MN
Merrill, Wi
Hampton, MN
Bangor, WI
Mound, MN
Marshall, Wi
Hinckley, OH
Cedar Rapids, IA

Ironton, MN

Hometown

ENTRIES - (30) * SHOW - (32)
Sponsors Show
Waterloo Auto Parts; Car Country Auto Body
Bilderbacks Auto Parts
August Sun LLC; Threewide Clothing Co.; Tesar Engineering
NAPA Auto Parts of Cheyenne; Lodge Pole Valley Potatoes
Cranberry Creek Cranberries; Habelman Bros. Cranberries
Don Fanetti, Inc; Schlewitz Ent; Dave’s One Stop
Murgic’s Automotive; Murgic Racing Engines
Texpar Energy; Marr Promotions; Shades Body Studio
Sponsors Welcome
Blain’s Farm & Fleet; Valvoline; Rayovac
Raceteamgear.com; Great Lakes Components; Fiber-Tek
Adrian Carriers; Liz Girl Logistics;

Richard Elander; B&B; Brothers Jorgenson; Fredrickson Ent

Spring Green Health Mart; B&B Racing Engines: DMJ Trucking
Johnny’s Hobbies

Preval, Skyview Sunrooms; Phyllys Subs & Gyros

Make a Wish; Graffitti Grafics; J&S Ag Services

McGrath Powersports; McGrathauto.com; Madorn Piping

Johnny’s Hobbies; Wilson Oil; Gordon Epping, CPA

McGunegill Engine Perfomance; Karrow Jewelers; Randy’s Auto
Coors Light, Fleck Sales

Agewell; Educare; Beronds Creative; Lee F. Murphy Insurance

Jay VanDerGeest Cattle; Hartleben Farms; Wehrs Maching

Eilen & Sons Trucking/Landscape Supplies; Graber Auto Body; Raceteamgear.com
Dakota Panel; Fechner Motors

Justice Bros.; Gillund Ent.

RaceTeamGear.com; Colony Brands & JBT

Malco; Presta

Hawkeye International Trucks; Chad’s Electric; Premiere Excavation
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MILLER 100L PRESENTED BY MCGRATH POWERSPORTS QUALIFYING ORDER

ASA KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT & GRANDSTAY® HOSPITALITY

MILLER 100L PRESENTED BY MCGRATH POWERSPORTS

Race Event 9 of 12 - Hawkeye Downs Speedway - Cedar Rapids, lowa - 08.12.11

QUALIFYING ORDER - LUCKY NUMBER (XX)

Best
18.386
18.475
18.486
18.527
18.539
18.603
18.604
18.608
18.629
18.633
18.635
18.644
18.669
18.675
18.688
18.706
18.71
18.747
18.757
18.811
18.822
18.841
18.886
18.894
18.913
19.018
19.071
19.167
19.465
20.179
24.999

#
39
12
89
52
36

2

5

75W
77E
21
87
78
22P
25K
72
29C
64
0B
66
258
9K
50
88
75T
35
74
33G
55M
98
4T

Driver Name
Andrew Morrissey (TS)
Nick Murgic (TS)
Matt Tift

Chris Wimmer (TS)
Dan Fredrickson
Michael Bilderback (TS)
Travis Sauter

Chris Weinkauf (TS)
Jonathan Eilen (TS)
Tim Schendel (TS)
Nathan Haseleu (TS)
Skylar Holzhausen (R)
Nick Panitzke (TS)
Ross Kenseth (TS)
Jacob Goede (TS)
Jeff Choquette
Griffin McGrath (TS)
Brad Osborn

Steve Carlson (TS)
Jeff Storm (TS)
Mark Kraus

Mike Carlson

Trent Snyder

Joel Theisen (R)
Joey Gase

Tim Plummer
Weston Griffith Jr.
Mason Mitchell
Travis Thompson
Bradley Tilton

Thor Anderson

MILLER 100L PRESENTED BY MCGRATH POWERSPORTS RACE EVENT INFORMATION SHEET

Hometown
DeForest, WI
Rosemount, MN
Hinckley, OH
Wausau, WI
Lakeville, MN
South Beloit, IL
Necedah, WI
Merrill, WI
Hampton, MN
Sparta, WI
Marshall, Wi
Bangor, WI

Sauk Centre, MN
Spring Valley, IL
Carver, MN
South Beach, FL
Cedar Rapids, IA
Janesville, IA
West Salem, WI
Waterford, WI
Stratford, Wi
West Salem, WI
Ironton, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Cedar Rapids, IA
Norway, IA
Crown Point, IN
W. Des Moines, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cheyenne, WY
Bondurant, 1A

Lap #1
18.386
18.475
18.635
18.646
18.539
18.703
18.656
18.608
18.685
18.708
18.659
18.644
18.791
18.719
18.688
18.748
18.795
18.747
18.757
18.811
18.880
18.900
18.886
18.908
18.981
19.155
19.088
19.373
19.626
20.289
24.999

Lap #2
18.389
18.518
18.486
18.527
18.687
18.603
18.604
18.720
18.629
18.633
18.635
18.655
18.669
18.675
18.934
18.706
18.710
18.888
18.818
18.815
18.822
18.841
18.895
18.894
18.913
19.018
19.071
19.167
19.465
20.179
25

QUALIFYING SORTED
# Driver Name
1 39 Andrew Morrissey (TS)
2 12 Nick Murgic (TS)
3 89 Matt Tift
4 52 Chris Wimmer (TS)
5 36 Dan Fredrickson
6 2 Michael Bilderback (TS)
7 5 Travis Sauter
8 75W Chris Weinkauf (TS)
9 77E Jonathan Eilen (TS)
10 21 Tim Schendel (TS)
11 87 Nathan Haseleu (TS)
12 78 Skylar Holzhausen (R)
13 22P Nick Panitzke (TS)
14 25K Ross Kenseth (TS)
15 72 Jacob Goede (TS)
16 29C Jeff Choquette
17 64 Giriffin McGrath (TS)
18 0B Brad Osborn
19 66 Steve Carlson (TS)
20 25S Jeff Storm (TS)
21 9K Mark Kraus
22 50 Mike Carlson
23 88 Trent Snyder
24 75T Joel Theisen (R)
25 35 Joey Gase
26 74 Tim Plummer
27 33G Weston Griffith Jr.
28 55M Mason Mitchell
29 98 Travis Thompson
30 4T Bradley Tilton
31 4 Thor Anderson

MILLER 100L PRESENTED BY MCGRATH POWERSPORTS L QUALIFYING RESULTS

Hometown
DeForest, WI
Rosemount, MN
Hinckley, OH
Wausau, WI
Lakeville, MN
South Beloit, IL
Necedah, WI
Merrill, WI
Hampton, MN
Sparta, WI
Marshall, Wi
Bangor, WI

Sauk Centre, MN
Spring Valley, IL
Carver, MN
South Beach, FL
Cedar Rapids, IA
Janesville, IA
West Salem, WI
Waterford, WI
Stratford, Wi
West Salem, WI
Ironton, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Cedar Rapids, IA
Norway, IA
Crown Point, IN
W. Des Moines, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cheyenne, WY
Bondurant, IA

Time
18.386
18.475
18.486
18.527
18.539
18.603
18.604
18.608
18.629
18.633
18.635
18.644
18.669
18.675
18.688
18.706
18.71
18.747
18.757
18.811
18.822
18.841
18.886
18.894
18.913
19.018
19.071
19.167
19.465
20.179
24.999

Points
12
10
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ASA KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT & GRANDSTAY® HOSPITALITY

MILLER 100L PRESENTED BY MCGRATH POWERSPORTS

Race Event 9 of 12 - Hawkeye Downs Speedway - Cedar Rapids, lowa - 08.12.11

MILLER 100L PRESENTED BY MCGRATH POWERSPORTS RACE EVENT INFORMATION SHEET

¢ ODD FAST DASH LINEUP ODD FAST DASH FINISH
: # Driver Name Finish Pts # Driver Name Hometown

1 77E Jonathan Eilen 1 12 1 77E Jonathan Eilen Hampton, MN
A (TS) TS) p
[TT] 2 5 Travis Sauter 6 6 2 39 Andrew Morrissey (TS) DeForest, WI
e 3 36 Dan Fredrickson 4 8 3 87 Nathan Haseleu (TS) Marshall, Wi
o3 4 89 Matt Tift 7 5 4 36 Dan Fredrickson Lakeville, MN
2 5 39 Andrew Morrissey (TS) 2 10 5 72 Jacob Goede (TS) Carver, MN
a 6 87 Nathan Haseleu (TS) 3 9 6 5 Travis Sauter Necedah, WI
= 7 22P Nick Panitzke (TS) 8 4 7 89 Matt Tift Hinckley, OH
— 8 72 Jacob Goede (TS) 5 7 8 22P Nick Panitzke (TS) Sauk Centre, MN
w 9 64 Griffin McGrath (TS) 9 3 9 64 Griffin McGrath (TS) Cedar Rapids, IA
& EVEN FAST DASH LINEUP EVEN FAST DASH FINISH
E # Driver Name Finish Pts # Driver Name Hometown
= 1 21 Tim Schendel (TS) 1 12 1 21 Tim Schendel (TS) Sparta, WI
o 2 75W Chris Weinkauf (TS) 3 9 2 52 Chris Wimmer (TS) Wausau, WI
5 3 2 Michael Bilderback (TS) 4 8 3 75W Chris Weinkauf (TS) Merrill, WI
s 4 52 Chris Wimmer (TS) 2 10 4 2 Michael Bilderback (TS) South Beloit, IL

ick Murgic ick Murgic osemount,

E 5 12 Nick Murgic (TS) 5 7 5 12 Nick Murgic (TS) R MN
N 6 78 Skylar Holzhausen (R) 6 6 6 78 Skylar Holzhausen (R) Bangor, WI

7 25K Ross Kenseth 7 5 7 25K Ross Kenseth ring Valley, IL
=3 Ts) (Ts) Spring Valley.
¥ 8 29C Jeff Choquette 8 4 8 29C Jeff Choquette South Beach, FL
E 9 0B Brad Osborn 9 3 9 0B Brad Osborn Janesville, IA
& LAST CHANCE LINEUP LAST CHANCE FINISH
& # Driver Name Finish Pts # Driver Name Hometown
o= 1 66 Steve Carlson (TS) T 0 1 66 Steve Carlson (TS) West Salem, WI
[ 2 25S Jeff Storm (TS) T2 0 2 25S Jeff Storm (TS) Waterford, WI
g 3 9K Mark Kraus PV1 0 3 35 Joey Gase Cedar Rapids, IA
(- 4 50 Mike Carlson PV3 0 4 74 Tim Plummer Norway, IA
= 5 88 Trent Snyder 2 49 5 75T Joel Theisen (R) Maple Grove, MN
E 6 75T Joel Theisen (R) T5 0 6 50 Mike Carlson West Salem, WI
E 7 35 Joey Gase T3 0 7 33G Weston Griffith Jr. Crown Point, IN
[x] 8 74 Tim Plummer T4 0 8 88 Trent Snyder Ironton, MN
= 9 33G Weston Giriffith Jr. 1 50 9 9K Mark Kraus Stratford, Wi
»= 10 55M Mason Mitchell PV2 0 10 98 Travis Thompson Cedar Rapids, 1A
aQ 11 98 Travis Thompson 3 48 11 55M Mason Mitchell W. Des Moines, IA
E 12 4T Bradley Tilton 4 47 12 4T Bradley Tilton Cheyenne, WY
E 13 4 Thor Anderson DNS 13 4 Thor Anderson Bondurant, IA
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ASA KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT & GRANDSTAY® HOSPITALITY

MILLER 100L PRESENTED BY MCGRATH POWERSPORTS

Race Event 9 of 12 - Hawkeye Downs Speedway - Cedar Rapids, lowa - 08.12.11

FEATURE LINE UP
INVERT (8 + ROLL )

#  Driver Name
87  Nathan Haseleu (TS)
21 Tim Schendel (TS)
77E  Jonathan Eilen (TS)
75W  Chris Weinkauf (TS)
Travis Sauter
2 Michael Bilderback (TS)
36 Dan Fredrickson
52  Chris Wimmer (TS)
89  Matt Tift
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(6]

10 12 Nick Murgic (TS)

11 39 Andrew Morrissey (TS)
12 78  Skylar Holzhausen (R)
13 22P Nick Panitzke (TS)

14 25K Ross Kenseth (TS)

15 72 Jacob Goede (TS)

16 29C Jeff Choquette

-
=

64  Griffin McGrath (TS)
0B Brad Osborn

66  Steve Carlson (TS)
25S  Jeff Storm (TS)

35 Joey Gase

N NN = =
N = O © ®

74 Tim Plummer
75T Joel Theisen (R)
9K  Mark Kraus
55M Mason Mitchell
50 Mike Carlson

N NN
a & W

MILLER 100L PRESENTED BY MCGRATH POWERSPORTS MAIN EVENT LINEUP
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3
Finish
2
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Pts
94
82
100
80
7
76
78
69
72
71
85
79
73
67
89
70
74
61
75
68
62
66
63
64
60
65

% MAIN EVENT FINISH

E FOR WEBSITE QUICK C&P

[T # Driver Name

B 1 - 77E - Jonathan Eilen (TS)
g 2 - 87 - Nathan Haseleu (TS)
i 3 - 72 - Jacob Goede (TS)

E 4 - 39 - Andrew Morrissey (TS)
= 5 - 21 - Tim Schendel (TS)
ﬁ 6 - 75W - Chris Weinkauf (TS)
g 7 - 78 - Skylar Holzhausen (R)
-9 8 - 36 - Dan Fredrickson

2 9 - 5 - Travis Sauter

"g‘ 10 - 2 - Michael Bilderback (TS)
E 1 - 66 - Steve Carlson (TS)
= 12 - 64 - Griffin McGrath (TS)
E 13 - 22P - Nick Panitzke (TS)
[ 14 - 89 - Matt Tift

g 15 - 12 - Nick Murgic (TS)

- 16 - 29C - Jeff Choquette

B 47 . 52 - Chris Wimmer(TS)
E 18 - 258 - Jeff Storm (TS)

= 19 - 25K - Ross Kenseth (TS)
5‘, 20 - 74 - Tim Plummer

E 21 - 50 - Mike Carlson

: 22 - 9K - MarkKraus

8 23 - 75T - Joel Theisen (R)

- 24 - 35 - Joey Gase

B2 25 - 0B - BradOsbom

E' 26 - 55M - Mason Mitchell

=

Hometown
Hampton, MN
Marshall, Wi
Carver, MN
DeForest, WI
Sparta, WI
Merrill, WI
Bangor, WI
Lakeville, MN
Necedah, WI
South Beloit, IL
West Salem, WI
Cedar Rapids, IA
Sauk Centre, MN
Hinckley, OH
Rosemount, MN
South Beach, FL
Wausau, WI
Waterford, WI
Spring Valley, IL
Norway, IA
West Salem, WI
Stratford, Wi
Maple Grove, MN
Cedar Rapids, IA
Janesville, 1A

W. Des Moines, IA



ASA KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT & GRANDSTAY® HOSPITALITY

MILLER 100L PRESENTED BY MCGRATH POWERSPORTS

Race Event 9 of 12 - Hawkeye Downs Speedway - Cedar Rapids, lowa - 08.12.11

EVENT POINT STANDINGS

MILLER 100L PRESENTED BY MCGRATH POWERSPORTS POINT BREAKDOWN

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

#
39
12
89
52
36

2

5

75W
77E
21
87
78
22P
25K
72
29C
64
0B
66
258
9K
50
88
75T
35
74
33G
55M
98
4T

Driver Name
Andrew Morrissey (TS)
Nick Murgic (TS)
Matt Tift

Chris Wimmer (TS)
Dan Fredrickson
Michael Bilderback (TS)
Travis Sauter

Chris Weinkauf (TS)
Jonathan Eilen (TS)
Tim Schendel (TS)
Nathan Haseleu (TS)
Skylar Holzhausen (R)
Nick Panitzke (TS)
Ross Kenseth (TS)
Jacob Goede (TS)
Jeff Choquette
Griffin McGrath (TS)
Brad Osborn

Steve Carlson (TS)
Jeff Storm (TS)
Mark Kraus

Mike Carlson

Trent Snyder

Joel Theisen (R)
Joey Gase

Tim Plummer
Weston Giriffith Jr.
Mason Mitchell
Travis Thompson
Bradley Tilton

Thor Anderson
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50
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50
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50
50
50

157
138
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165
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136
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114
113
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98
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ASA KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT & GRANDSTAY® HOSPITALITY

ash

MIDWEST TOUR
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4

12

7

5
10 6
1 19
12 17
13 13
14 9
15 10
16 16
17 8
18 20
19 14
20 22
21 26
22 24
23 23
24 21
25 18
26 25

Lap Leaders:

Haseleu (1-57); Eilen (58-100) Margin of victory 0.882

Lap #

Times
Green Flag:

Finish Time

Driver

Jonathan Eilen (TS)
Nathan Haseleu (TS)
Jacob Goede (TS)
Andrew Morrissey (TS)
Tim Schendel (TS)
Chris Weinkauf (TS)
Skylar Holzhausen (R)
Dan Fredrickson
Travis Sauter

Michael Bilderback (TS)
Steve Carlson (TS)
Griffin McGrath (TS)
Nick Panitzke (TS)
Matt Tift

Nick Murgic (TS)

Jeff Choquette

Chris Wimmer (TS)
Jeff Storm (TS)

Ross Kenseth (TS)
Tim Plummer

Mike Carlson

Mark Kraus

Joel Theisen (R)

Joey Gase

Brad Osborn

Mason Mitchell

Reason

Hometown

Hampton, MN
Marshall, Wi
Carver, MN
DeForest, WI
Sparta, WI
Merrill, WI
Bangor, WI
Lakeville, MN
Necedah, WI
South Beloit, IL

West Salem, WI

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Sauk Centre, MN
Hinckley, OH
Rosemount, MN
South Beach, FL
Wausau, WI

Waterford, WI

Spring Valley, IL
Norway, 1A

West Salem, WI
Stratford, Wi
Maple Grove, MN
Cedar Rapids, IA

Janesville, 1A
W. Des Moines, I1A

Green Flag Weather

ASA KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR

PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT & GRANDSTAY HOSPITALITY

2011 SEASON - EVENT 9 of 12

MILLER 100L PRESENTED BY MCGRATH POWERSPORTS
HAWKEYE DOWNS SPEEDWAY - CEDAR RAPIDS, IOWA

FRIDAY, AUGUST 12th, 2011

Reason
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running

running

MILLER 100L PRESENTED BY MCGRATH POWERSPORTS RACE EVENT INFORMATION SHEET



ASA KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT & GRANDSTAY® HOSPITALITY

MILLER 100L PRESENTED BY MCGRATH POWERSPORTS

Race Event 9 of 12 - Hawkeye Downs Speedway - Cedar Rapids, lowa - 08.12.11

RACE NOTES

Lap Leaders: Haseleu (1-57); Eilen (58-100) Margin of victory 0.882

ECHO Quick Cut Qualifier presented by VDL and B&B Racing Engines: #39 Andrew Morrissey (TS) (3rd of 2011)

Hedman Husler Hedders Husler Zone (Winners Circle): 1) 77 Jonathan Eilen (TS); 2) 87 Nathan Haseleu (TS); 3) 72 Jacob Goede (TS)
Hedman Husler Hedders Hard Charger presented by Tesar Engineering: 72 Jacob Goede (TS) (+12)

Provisional Starters: 1) 9 Mark Kraus (ASAMT); 2) 55 Mason Mitchell (Track); 3) Mike Carlson (ASAMT)

Next Race: Shakopee 125L at Raceway Park in Shakopee, Minnesota on Sunday, August 21st, 2011

Rookie of the Year Points: 1) #78 Skylar Holzhausen (R) 1199; 2) 75T Joel Theisen (R) 1055; 3) #33 Jeff Cannon (R) 496

Championship Points: 1) 39 Andrew Morrissey (TS) 1,345; 2) 25K Ross Kenseth (TS) 1298; 3) 21 Tim Schendel (TS) 1,277; 4) 72 Jacob Goede (TS) 1277; 5) 87
Nathan Haseleu (TS) 1,263; 6) 77E Jonathan Eilen (TS) 1231; 7) 12 Nick Murgic (TS) 1225; 8) 52 Chris Wimmer (TS) 1209; 9) 78 Skylar Holzhausen (R) 1199; 10) 75W
Chris Weinkauf (TS) 1191;
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